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2024-07-21
Match Results - Combined

Combined
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Toranado 58447 Unclassified S USA-IL 132.47 17.69 17.69 1 27.44 1 5.00 32.44 6 18.83 18.83 1 20.37 20.37 1 20.72 20.72 2 17.42 1 5.00 22.42 5
2 City Slicker 103802 Unclassified FN USA-IA 133.03 21.39 21.39 2 28.25 28.25 1 19.60 19.60 2 26.12 26.12 6 19.78 19.78 1 17.89 17.89 3
3 Silver Spurs Charlie 90598 Unclassified CB USA-IL 151.45 23.42 3 15.00 38.42 25 28.51 28.51 2 22.97 22.97 5 22.83 22.83 2 20.84 20.84 3 17.88 17.88 2
4 Average Joe 95515 Unclassified SG USA-IL 160.07 23.39 1 5.00 28.39 8 32.10 32.10 5 23.78 1 5.00 28.78 10 24.82 24.82 5 21.80 21.80 4 24.18 24.18 7
5 Boyd Pearsall 34547 Unclassified ES USA-IL 161.54 26.21 2 10.00 36.21 20 31.99 31.99 4 22.88 22.88 4 23.75 23.75 4 25.39 25.39 6 21.32 21.32 4
6 Turkey Legs 48384 Unclassified SD USA-IL 176.36 25.55 10.00 35.55 19 29.90 1 5.00 34.90 8 21.42 1 5.00 26.42 7 22.97 22.97 3 22.87 22.87 5 28.65 1 5.00 33.65 22
7 Fatboy Harley 77824 Unclassified BW USA-IA 176.79 28.44 28.44 9 37.41 37.41 9 29.96 29.96 14 26.67 26.67 7 28.10 28.10 9 26.21 26.21 10
8 Badlands Charlie 88608 Unclassified ES USA-IA 180.18 29.74 29.74 12 40.16 40.16 13 26.76 26.76 8 27.56 27.56 8 29.45 29.45 10 26.51 26.51 11
9 Hoss Johnson 36853 Unclassified CB USA-IL 180.72 28.38 28.38 7 32.71 32.71 7 22.79 1 5.00 27.79 9 34.93 34.93 18 29.41 1 5.00 34.41 18 22.50 22.50 6

10 Mountain Man Champ 103111 Unclassified FN USA-IL 182.78 24.07 1 5.00 29.07 10 24.73 1 5.00 29.73 3 18.51 1 5.00 23.51 6 32.61 32.61 15 25.63 5 25.00 50.63 32 17.23 17.23 1
11 Rootin Tootin 21707 Unclassified CBD USA-IA 195.47 30.93 30.93 14 46.67 46.67 19 28.97 28.97 11 31.34 31.34 13 27.51 1 5.00 32.51 16 25.05 25.05 8
12 Daisy Ann 103112 Unclassified LFN USA-IL 199.82 28.31 28.31 6 38.57 38.57 12 31.23 31.23 17 32.53 32.53 14 30.82 10.00 40.82 25 28.36 28.36 15
13 Turkey Bob 6392 Unclassified CB USA-IL 205.58 29.40 29.40 11 37.09 1 5.00 42.09 16 22.19 22.19 3 44.46 44.46 21 30.03 30.03 11 27.41 10.00 37.41 27
14 Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified CB USA-IL 207.44 24.75 24.75 3 36.16 3 15.00 51.16 20 25.66 2 10.00 35.66 19 29.84 29.84 11 31.34 31.34 14 29.69 1 5.00 34.69 23
15 Miss Shot 103803 Unclassified LFN USA-IA 208.13 25.74 25.74 4 41.59 2 10.00 51.59 22 33.52 2 10.00 43.52 29 33.03 33.03 17 26.67 26.67 7 27.58 27.58 13
16 Chancy Shot 67163 Unclassified FC USA-IA 208.96 30.38 30.38 13 41.82 41.82 15 37.70 1 5.00 42.70 28 40.19 40.19 20 28.05 28.05 8 25.82 25.82 9
17 Log Splitter Chris Unclassified W USA-IL 214.67 32.94 32.94 16 44.13 44.13 18 33.91 1 15.00 48.91 32 28.64 28.64 9 27.90 1 5.00 32.90 17 27.15 27.15 12
18 Bona Fide Unclassified W 216.74 32.18 1 5.00 37.18 23 32.75 2 10.00 42.75 17 26.79 1 5.00 31.79 18 32.92 32.92 16 24.30 3 15.00 39.30 23 27.80 1 5.00 32.80 18
19 Justice James Newton 74253 Unclassified ES USA-IL 223.25 30.99 30.99 15 41.28 41.28 14 29.17 29.17 13 56.28 56.28 26 30.78 30.78 13 34.75 34.75 24
20 Special K 106860 Unclassified LGD USA-IL 231.18 28.25 28.25 5 41.32 2 10.00 51.32 21 29.13 29.13 12 60.73 60.73 29 30.17 30.17 12 26.58 1 5.00 31.58 17
21 Red 0 Unclassified G USA-IL 244.33 36.99 36.99 22 47.32 10.00 57.32 26 41.47 1 5.00 46.47 31 29.03 29.03 10 32.86 1 5.00 37.86 22 31.66 1 5.00 36.66 26
22 Dry Fire 48383 Unclassified EP USA-IL 246.94 29.84 2 20.00 49.84 31 44.12 4 20.00 64.12 29 25.96 1 5.00 30.96 16 31.32 31.32 12 37.51 1 5.00 42.51 28 28.19 28.19 14
23 Lester Moore 0 Unclassified ES USA-IA 261.29 42.94 42.94 29 52.77 52.77 23 33.86 1 5.00 38.86 23 56.18 56.18 25 37.72 37.72 21 32.82 32.82 19
24 Mel Function 97320 Unclassified ES USA-IL 262.35 35.34 35.34 18 38.49 38.49 11 32.47 1 5.00 37.47 21 65.88 65.88 31 34.47 34.47 19 50.70 50.70 34
25 Montana Slim 0 Unclassified F USA-IA 264.45 49.66 49.66 30 56.35 56.35 24 41.23 41.23 26 38.31 38.31 19 39.42 39.42 24 39.48 39.48 28
26 Grumpy 0 Unclassified CB USA 268.42 36.21 36.21 21 56.60 56.60 25 35.91 35.91 20 59.15 59.15 28 43.89 43.89 30 36.66 36.66 25
27 Deadwood Kitty 96904 Unclassified LCB USA-IL 272.11 32.27 1 5.00 37.27 24 50.87 10.00 60.87 27 30.78 30.78 15 74.47 74.47 32 35.87 35.87 20 32.85 32.85 20
28 River City Wrangler Unclassified ES 272.85 39.21 39.21 26 57.36 1 5.00 62.36 28 34.96 1 5.00 39.96 25 55.15 55.15 24 38.06 1 5.00 43.06 29 33.11 33.11 21
29 Partner 51909 Unclassified O USA-IL 275.97 29.19 1 5.00 34.19 17 37.80 37.80 10 37.14 1 5.00 42.14 27 80.00 80.00 33 31.12 2 10.00 41.12 26 30.72 2 10.00 40.72 30
30 Partner's Partner 54603 Unclassified LSSG USA-IL 280.98 39.45 39.45 27 61.05 1 5.00 66.05 30 39.93 39.93 24 47.64 47.64 23 41.35 41.35 27 41.56 1 5.00 46.56 32
31 Blind Hog 8320 Unclassified CB USA-IL 332.63 40.22 40.22 28 62.25 1 5.00 67.25 31 41.41 1 5.00 46.41 30 65.54 65.54 30 58.49 1 5.00 63.49 35 49.72 49.72 33
32 Sly Dog 100268 Unclassified CB USA-IA 358.87 55.46 1 5.00 60.46 33 99.30 6 30.00 129.30 34 27.61 2 10.00 37.61 22 45.85 45.85 22 40.64 1 5.00 45.64 31 35.01 1 5.00 40.01 29
33 Smilin D 76389 Unclassified LGD USA-IL 408.56 48.59 2 10.00 58.59 32 93.19 3 15.00 108.19 33 51.03 1 5.00 56.03 34 85.00 85.00 34 50.16 1 5.00 55.16 33 45.59 45.59 31
34 Henry Musgrove 11501 Unclassified SS 419.07 104.42 104.42 35 126.05 1 15.00 141.05 35 37.79 3 15.00 52.79 33 58.74 58.74 27 32.33 32.33 15 29.74 29.74 16
35 Savannah Starr 100326 Unclassified LSS USA-IA 515.83 64.15 1 5.00 69.15 34 102.00 1 5.00 107.00 32 67.05 1 5.00 72.05 35 149.27 149.27 35 59.95 59.95 34 58.41 58.41 35
36 G I Jake Unclassified G USA-IL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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IllowaIrregulars_CB_240721
2024-07-21
Match Results - By Division

B-Western
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Fatboy Harley 77824 Unclassified BW USA-IA 176.79 28.44 28.44 1 37.41 37.41 1 29.96 29.96 1 26.67 26.67 1 28.10 28.10 1 26.21 26.21 1

Cattle Baron
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Silver Spurs Charlie 90598 Unclassified CB USA-IL 151.45 23.42 3 15.00 38.42 5 28.51 28.51 1 22.97 22.97 2 22.83 22.83 1 20.84 20.84 1 17.88 17.88 1
2 Hoss Johnson 36853 Unclassified CB USA-IL 180.72 28.38 28.38 2 32.71 32.71 2 22.79 1 5.00 27.79 3 34.93 34.93 3 29.41 1 5.00 34.41 4 22.50 22.50 2
3 Turkey Bob 6392 Unclassified CB USA-IL 205.58 29.40 29.40 3 37.09 1 5.00 42.09 3 22.19 22.19 1 44.46 44.46 4 30.03 30.03 2 27.41 10.00 37.41 5
4 Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified CB USA-IL 207.44 24.75 24.75 1 36.16 3 15.00 51.16 4 25.66 2 10.00 35.66 4 29.84 29.84 2 31.34 31.34 3 29.69 1 5.00 34.69 3
5 Grumpy 0 Unclassified CB USA 268.42 36.21 36.21 4 56.60 56.60 5 35.91 35.91 5 59.15 59.15 6 43.89 43.89 5 36.66 36.66 4
6 Blind Hog 8320 Unclassified CB USA-IL 332.63 40.22 40.22 6 62.25 1 5.00 67.25 6 41.41 1 5.00 46.41 7 65.54 65.54 7 58.49 1 5.00 63.49 7 49.72 49.72 7
7 Sly Dog 100268 Unclassified CB USA-IA 358.87 55.46 1 5.00 60.46 7 99.30 6 30.00 129.30 7 27.61 2 10.00 37.61 6 45.85 45.85 5 40.64 1 5.00 45.64 6 35.01 1 5.00 40.01 6

Cattle Baron Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Rootin Tootin 21707 Unclassified CBD USA-IA 195.47 30.93 30.93 1 46.67 46.67 1 28.97 28.97 1 31.34 31.34 1 27.51 1 5.00 32.51 1 25.05 25.05 1

El Patron
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Dry Fire 48383 Unclassified EP USA-IL 246.94 29.84 2 20.00 49.84 1 44.12 4 20.00 64.12 1 25.96 1 5.00 30.96 1 31.32 31.32 1 37.51 1 5.00 42.51 1 28.19 28.19 1

Elder Statesman
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Boyd Pearsall 34547 Unclassified ES USA-IL 161.54 26.21 2 10.00 36.21 4 31.99 31.99 1 22.88 22.88 1 23.75 23.75 1 25.39 25.39 1 21.32 21.32 1
2 Badlands Charlie 88608 Unclassified ES USA-IA 180.18 29.74 29.74 1 40.16 40.16 3 26.76 26.76 2 27.56 27.56 2 29.45 29.45 2 26.51 26.51 2
3 Justice James Newton 74253 Unclassified ES USA-IL 223.25 30.99 30.99 2 41.28 41.28 4 29.17 29.17 3 56.28 56.28 5 30.78 30.78 3 34.75 34.75 5
4 Lester Moore 0 Unclassified ES USA-IA 261.29 42.94 42.94 6 52.77 52.77 5 33.86 1 5.00 38.86 5 56.18 56.18 4 37.72 37.72 5 32.82 32.82 3
5 Mel Function 97320 Unclassified ES USA-IL 262.35 35.34 35.34 3 38.49 38.49 2 32.47 1 5.00 37.47 4 65.88 65.88 6 34.47 34.47 4 50.70 50.70 6
6 River City Wrangler Unclassified ES 272.85 39.21 39.21 5 57.36 1 5.00 62.36 6 34.96 1 5.00 39.96 6 55.15 55.15 3 38.06 1 5.00 43.06 6 33.11 33.11 4

Forty-niner
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 City Slicker 103802 Unclassified FN USA-IA 133.03 21.39 21.39 1 28.25 28.25 1 19.60 19.60 1 26.12 26.12 1 19.78 19.78 1 17.89 17.89 2
2 Mountain Man Champ 103111 Unclassified FN USA-IL 182.78 24.07 1 5.00 29.07 2 24.73 1 5.00 29.73 2 18.51 1 5.00 23.51 2 32.61 32.61 2 25.63 5 25.00 50.63 2 17.23 17.23 1

Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Chancy Shot 67163 Unclassified FC USA-IA 208.96 30.38 30.38 1 41.82 41.82 1 37.70 1 5.00 42.70 1 40.19 40.19 1 28.05 28.05 1 25.82 25.82 1

Frontiersman
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Montana Slim 0 Unclassified F USA-IA 264.45 49.66 49.66 1 56.35 56.35 1 41.23 41.23 1 38.31 38.31 1 39.42 39.42 1 39.48 39.48 1

Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Red 0 Unclassified G USA-IL 244.33 36.99 36.99 1 47.32 10.00 57.32 1 41.47 1 5.00 46.47 1 29.03 29.03 1 32.86 1 5.00 37.86 1 31.66 1 5.00 36.66 1
2 G I Jake Unclassified G USA-IL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Lady Cattle Baroness
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Deadwood Kitty 96904 Unclassified LCB USA-IL 272.11 32.27 1 5.00 37.27 1 50.87 10.00 60.87 1 30.78 30.78 1 74.47 74.47 1 35.87 35.87 1 32.85 32.85 1

Lady Forty-niner
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Daisy Ann 103112 Unclassified LFN USA-IL 199.82 28.31 28.31 2 38.57 38.57 1 31.23 31.23 1 32.53 32.53 1 30.82 10.00 40.82 2 28.36 28.36 2
2 Miss Shot 103803 Unclassified LFN USA-IA 208.13 25.74 25.74 1 41.59 2 10.00 51.59 2 33.52 2 10.00 43.52 2 33.03 33.03 2 26.67 26.67 1 27.58 27.58 1

Lady Grand Dame
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Special K 106860 Unclassified LGD USA-IL 231.18 28.25 28.25 1 41.32 2 10.00 51.32 1 29.13 29.13 1 60.73 60.73 1 30.17 30.17 1 26.58 1 5.00 31.58 1
2 Smilin D 76389 Unclassified LGD USA-IL 408.56 48.59 2 10.00 58.59 2 93.19 3 15.00 108.19 2 51.03 1 5.00 56.03 2 85.00 85.00 2 50.16 1 5.00 55.16 2 45.59 45.59 2

Lady Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
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Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Savannah Starr 100326 Unclassified LSS USA-IA 515.83 64.15 1 5.00 69.15 1 102.00 1 5.00 107.00 1 67.05 1 5.00 72.05 1 149.27 149.27 1 59.95 59.95 1 58.41 58.41 1

Lady Silver Senior Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Partner's Partner 54603 Unclassified LSSG USA-IL 280.98 39.45 39.45 1 61.05 1 5.00 66.05 1 39.93 39.93 1 47.64 47.64 1 41.35 41.35 1 41.56 1 5.00 46.56 1

Outlaw
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Partner 51909 Unclassified O USA-IL 275.97 29.19 1 5.00 34.19 1 37.80 37.80 1 37.14 1 5.00 42.14 1 80.00 80.00 1 31.12 2 10.00 41.12 1 30.72 2 10.00 40.72 1

Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Toranado 58447 Unclassified S USA-IL 132.47 17.69 17.69 1 27.44 1 5.00 32.44 1 18.83 18.83 1 20.37 20.37 1 20.72 20.72 1 17.42 1 5.00 22.42 1

Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Turkey Legs 48384 Unclassified SD USA-IL 176.36 25.55 10.00 35.55 1 29.90 1 5.00 34.90 1 21.42 1 5.00 26.42 1 22.97 22.97 1 22.87 22.87 1 28.65 1 5.00 33.65 1

Senior Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Average Joe 95515 Unclassified SG USA-IL 160.07 23.39 1 5.00 28.39 1 32.10 32.10 1 23.78 1 5.00 28.78 1 24.82 24.82 1 21.80 21.80 1 24.18 24.18 1

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Henry Musgrove 11501 Unclassified SS 419.07 104.42 104.42 1 126.05 1 15.00 141.05 1 37.79 3 15.00 52.79 1 58.74 58.74 1 32.33 32.33 1 29.74 29.74 1

Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Log Splitter Chris Unclassified W USA-IL 214.67 32.94 32.94 1 44.13 44.13 2 33.91 1 15.00 48.91 2 28.64 28.64 1 27.90 1 5.00 32.90 1 27.15 27.15 1
2 Bona Fide Unclassified W 216.74 32.18 1 5.00 37.18 2 32.75 2 10.00 42.75 1 26.79 1 5.00 31.79 1 32.92 32.92 2 24.30 3 15.00 39.30 2 27.80 1 5.00 32.80 2
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Rank Name
2 City Slicker
7 Fatboy Harley
8 Badlands Charlie

12 Daisy Ann
19 Justice James Newton
25 Montana Slim
26 Grumpy

Clean Shooters
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